RT-NF7-2-126
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: March 23, 2023
Page  of 1 1
High Capacity Non-Penetrating Roof Frame, 7 ft face, two 2-7/8 in OD x 126 in
pipes
Product Classification
Product Type Non-penetrating roof frame
Ordering Note NSTD445 Compliant
General Specifications
Mounting Non-penetrating
Pipe, quantity 2
Dimensions
Height 3,200.4 mm   |   126 in
Face Width 2.286 m   |   7.5 ft
Width 2,286 mm   |   90 in
Length 2.377 m   |   7.8 ft
Pipe Length 3,200.4 mm   |   126 in
Face Support Pipe Diameter 73.152 mm   |   2.88 in
Pipe Outer Diameter 73.152 mm   |   2.88 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Hot dip galvanized steel
Mechanical Specifications
Wind Rating Test Method TIA/EIA-222
Packaging and Weights
Included Ballast tray    |   Frame    |   Plain end pipes